

Moodiakatte institute of Technology (A Unit of Moodlakatte Nagarathna Bhujanga Shetty Trust (R.))

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to V.T.U., Belagavi)

Moodlakatte - 576 217, Kundapura Taluk, Udupi District, Karnataka



Ref.No.: MITK/CV/CW/20-21/ PRED /05/003

Date:05/05/2020

INSPECTION/ WORK COMPLETION REPOR

1	Name of the ULB	PRED UDUPI
2.	HEAD OF THE ACCOUNT	UNDER THE SCHEME ZILLA PANCHAYATH GRANT. (2515-00-101-0-31-090) 2019-20
3.	NAME OF THE WORK/ SCHEME	DEVELOPMENT OF MILK SOCIETY BUILDING AT KURKALU GP UDUPI TALUK
4.	Administrative Approval No: / Agreement No.	125/2019-20
5.	Technical Sanction No/ DER No.	837/2019/20
6.	Estimate Cost	Rs. 78,000.00/-
7.	Bill Amount	Rs. 76,700.53/-
8.	Name of the PRED Engineer present at site	Mr. SUNIL KUMAR
9.	Name of the contractor	Mr. PRAVDEEN MUGGERA
10.	Name of the inspecting consultants Engineer	Mr. SUBRAMANYA P
11.	Date of commencement of the work	16/03/2020
12.	Date of Completion	16/03/2020
13.	Date of the Inspection (Date of Inspection 1 st , 2 nd , 3 rd visit)	20/03/2020
14.	Status of the Work	Completed
15.	Details of Quality tests carried out by consultants	Inspected the progress of the work no major deficiency were found and quality of the work is satisfactory.
16.	Photographs of the works along with date of inspection on the photo	Attached
17.	Consultant clear opinion regarding acceptance of the quality of work.	We have inspected the site and observed that work is completed according to the norms and specification as mentioned
18.	If the quality of work is not up to the satisfactory, the consultants suggestions for rectifications/redoing	No Suggestions, Work is done satisfactorily
19.	Measurement Book No. in which the measurement recorded	M.B :8981 Page No:95-96
20	Opinion of the Third Party agency regarding measurement	Measurement checked as per the Measurement Book and found to be correct.

HOD, Civil Department Professor & Head, Civil Department MOODLAKATTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Moodiakatte, Kundapura -576 217

Udupi Dist., Karnataka

Moodlakatte Institute of Technology

Moodlakatte, Kundapura - 576217

Udupi Dist, Karnataka

©: 08254 - 236970, 237258 Fax: 08254- 237235 email: principal@mitkundapura.com website: www.mitkundapura.com

Form P.W.G 33 (C)

	DUNNING	CCOUNT BILL	(C)		
		The state of the s	Dated		. 30
ash Book Vr. No		ತುಗಿ, ಪದವು			
ame of the contrac	tor : - ಶ್ರೀ ಪ್ರವೀಣ್ ಮುಗ್ಗೇರ ಕ	and a more street	೯ಲು ಗ್ರಾ.ಪಂ.ಅಧಿ	ುೀನದ ಪಾಲು	
ame of Work (are a	tor : - ಶ್ರೀ ಪ್ರವೀಣ್ ಮುಗ್ಗೇರ i dopted in the estimate:- ೮	വധാന അവരണ നാര	SDER No 8	37/2019-20	
_{ಉತ್ಪಾ} ದಕರ ಸೊಸೈಟಿ	ಕಟ್ಟಡ ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ		go Living		
	8 ೧೪	The state of the s			
೨೦ದಾಜು ಮೊತ್ತ : 0.7	a				
SI. No. of this Bill .: Serial No. of hIs las	Bill for his work:				
a sec of Agret	ment:- PWR NO:- 123/23	19-20	3-2020 -		
Reference of Agree	n according agreement:	D.O.S.:- 16-0 D.O.C:- 16-0	3-2020	11.	
Date of actual com	pletion:	D.O.C:- 16-0	TURES		
	H CERTIL	CATE AND SIGNA	16-03-	2020a	s recorded
Ų.	aged that the measurem	ents were made by r	ne on.	ly has beer	ı executed
Ce	rtified that the measurem Measurement Book No	8981and that th	e work / Supp	measuremer	nts
at page of 95-96	Measurement Book No advance payment has bee	en made previously w	itilout up tuilou		
Satisfactorily. No			1		
	1 7		ited Signature	of the Officer	-Incharge
	of the Contractor		06110	WORKISUDDIE	
Dated Signature	Certified that the quantitie		ere checked by	y me on	and
	Certified that the quantitie	s of Measurements w	0,000,000	1	
	The work is satisfactorily e	xecuted.			11.
found correct.	THE HOLK IS		Sul	Division Offi	cer
				Rs.	Ps.
	TIT MEMORA	ANDUM OF PAYME	NT		
	III PILITOR	-			
			(A)		1
1) Total of wo	ork done as account /	evious bill Rs.			With to
2) Deduct ar	ork done as accounty nount with held a) from pro b) from th	his bill Rs.	(K)		i kaj
			(K)	. 1	-
3) Balance (Sdn for			Y
Account	bill C B Vrdetailed	below:		1	
			51.		3 3
a) By r	ecovery of allicant		1		· Milita
٠,	(Total (2B + 5A) = (G)			
	ecovery of amount Credital	ble to other work or		5 X.	· 1
b) By re	of Account		1		
heads	of Account Cheque/Cash(Tota				d)
c) By (Cheque/Cash(Tota	1(5B + C) = (H)	4.8%	1500 50	1
	Rsln words				
Received	Rsby cash	& adjustment of		10	
	as per memorandum in fin	al settlement of all		F All	
payment	as per memorando.	1			
	200000000000000000000000000000000000				

Signature of the contractor

Principal Moodlakatte Institute of Technology Moodlakatte, Kundapura - 576217 Udupi Dist, Kamataka

demands on account of this work

RUNNING ACCOUNT BILL (C)

	RUNNING ACCOUNT	Burg Lal			
Street / No				Date	d b
the state of the s	Aprillated distributes of				
Aury	course cause	Ebook Hawaii	1 ರಂಭನರ	\$ 00	duothers
- montred in the estimate)	Bernzien				
Lstimated	Cost : do.0.48 og	05 D	ಇರಲ್ ಸಂ:	108/20	-21
For at this Bill: 1st & Linal Bill					
and No. of his last Bill for His work					
r - e to agreemant ;	PWR NO. 54/20-2	1			
	nent:	Dos: 16-07-	2020		
	2020	Expenditu	re:Rs. 479	51.66	
11	CERTIFICATE AND SIG	GNATURES			
	easurements were made		7-2020 as	record	at pag
s - Mysurement Book No: 40	102 and that the work	Supply has bee	n- execute	ed Satis	factorily. N
energy whent has been made pre	wiously with detailed mea	surements			
i say h. waterichas been made pre	, viousity with the times				Later Control
			V		
7/,1	C	ated Signature	of the Offi	cer-Inc	harge Of th
Detect Signature of the Contracto	or v	work/Supplies	/		
		I Control to man	00	. found	correct. The
Conified that quantit	ies of measurements were	e checked by me	011		
Certified that quantit	ies of measurements were				
ाको एक Hisfactorily executed		SUB D	olvision o		
ाको एक Hisfactorily executed	ies of measurements wer	SUB D		FFICER	
ाको एक Hisfactorily executed		SUB D			Ps.
	. MEMORĄNDUM OF	SUB D		FFICER	
		SUB DE PAYMENT	(A)	FFICER	
lil Longl of work done as account / Longlet amount with held a) fro	. MEMORĄNDUM OF	SUB D	(A)	FFICER	
lil Longled work done as account / Loduct amount with held a) fre b) fre	. MEMORANDUM OF om previous bill om this bill	SUB DE PAYMENT	(A)	FFICER	
III Longled work done as account / Loduct amount with held a) fro b) fro Account bill C B Vr	. MEMORANDUM OF om previous bill om this bill	SUB DE PAYMENT	(A)	FFICER	
III Longled work done as account / Loduct amount with held a) fro b) fro Account bill C B Vr	. MEMORANDUM OF om previous bill om this bill	SUB DE PAYMENT	(A)	FFICER	
III Intel of work done as account / Loduct amount with held a) from the bound of the bou	om previous bill om this bill	SUB DE PAYMENT	(A)	FFICER	
III Longled work done as account / Loduct amount with held a) fre b) fre Account bill C B Vr Account bill C B vr By recovery of amount	om previous bill om this bill	SUB DE PAYMENT	(A)	FFICER	
III Longled work done as account / Loduct amount with held a) fre b) fre Account bill C B Vr By recovery of amount ()	om previous bill om this bill	SUB DE PAYMENT	(A)	FFICER	
III Inigliof work done as account / Loduct amount with held a) from the following from 1-2 Account bill C B Vr	om previous bill om this bill	SUB DE PAYMENT	(A)	FFICER	
lil Lorge of work done as account / Loduct amount with held a) fro b) fro Account bill C B Vr Account bill C B vr By recovery of amount or heads of Account or heads of Account or heads of Account	om previous bill om this bill	SUB DE PAYMENT	(A)	FFICER	
III Loral of work done as account / Loduct amount with held a) fro b) fro Account bill C B Vr By recovery of amount or heads of Account and a second or heads of Account and a second or heads of Account	om previous bill om this bill	SUB DE PAYMENT	(A)	FFICER	
III Longled work done as account / Loduct amount with held a) fre b) fre Account bill C B Vr Account bill C B vr By recovery of amount or heads of Account By Cheque/Cash	om previous bill om this bill om this bill on the credited this work or credited this work or creditable toother work or creditab	SUB DE PAYMENT	(A)	FFICER	
III Loral of work done as account / Loduct amount with held a) from the following from 1-2) Account bill C B Vr By recovery of amount or heads of Account	om previous bill om this bill	SUB DE PAYMENT	(A)	FFICER	
III Loral of work done as account / Loduct amount with held a) fro b) fro Account bill C B Vr By recovery of amount or heads of Account and a second or heads of Account and a second or heads of Account	om previous bill om this bill	SUB DE PAYMENT	(A)	FFICER	

vVitness

Signature of the Contractor



Moodlakatte Institute of Technology

(A Unit of Moodlakatte Nagarathna Bhujanga Shetty Trust (R.))

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to V.T.U., Belagavi)

Moodlakatte - 576 217, Kundapura Taluk, Udupi District, Karnataka



Ref.No.: MITK/CV/CW/20-21/PRED/09/018

Date: 10/09/2020

INSPECTION/ WORK COMPLETION REPORT

1	Name of the ULB	PRED UDUPI
	HEAD OF THE ACCOUNT	UNDER THE SCHEME OF 15 ^{TB} FINANCIAL GRANT-2020-21
3.	Name of the Work/ Scheme	(EXTENSION) WORK OF ROAD NEAR KANCHINADKA AT PADUBIDRE VILLAGE, UDUPI TALUK
4.	Administrative Approval No: / Agreement No.	54/2020-21
5.	Technical Sanction No/ DER No.	108/2020-21
6.	Estimate Cost	Rs. 48,000.00/-
7.	Bill Amount	Rs. 47,951.66/-
8.	Name of the PRED Engineer present at site	Mr. SUNIL KUMAR
9.	Name of the contractor	Mr. KESHAV C SALIAN
10.	Name of the inspecting consultants Engineer	Mr. P SUBRAMANYA
11.	Date of commencement of the work	16/07/2020
12.	Date of Completion	30/07/2020
13.	Date of the Inspection (Date of Inspection 1st, 2nd, 3rd visit)	21/08/2020,
14.	Status of the Work	Completed
15.	Details of Quality tests carried out by consultants	Inspected the progress of the work no major deficiency were found and quality of the work is satisfactory.
16.	Photographs of the works along with date of inspection on the photo	Attached
17.	Consultant clear opinion regarding acceptance of the quality of work.	We have inspected the site and observed that work is completed according to the norms and specification as mentioned
18.	If the quality of work is not up to the satisfactory, the consultants suggestions for rectifications/ redoing	No Suggestions, Work is done satisfactorily
19.	Measurement Book No. in which the measurement recorded	M.B: 4002 Page No: 46-48
20	Opinion of the Third Party agency regarding measurement	Measurement checked as per the Measurement Book and found to be correct.

HOD, Civil Department

Moodlakatte Institute of Technology
Moodlakatte, Kundapura - 576217

Udupi Dist, Karnataka

Inspection Engineer

Form P.W.G 33 (C)

RUNNING ACCOUNT BILL (C)

01	ೀ ವಿನಯ ನಾಯ್ಕೆ P, ಬೇರ್ಕಾಡಿ, ಉಡುಪಿ ಪಡುಪಿ ತಾಲೂಕು ವಡುಬಿದ್ರೆ ಗ್ರಾಮದ ಕಂಚನಡ್ಡ ಬಳಿ ಇರುವ ರಸ್ತೆಯ ಪಾಂದುವರಿದ ಕಾಮಗಾರಿ
Estimated Cost : C	ೂ.1.23 ಲಕ್ಷೆ ಎಸ್ ಡಿಇಆರ್ ನಂ: 96/20-21
No. of this Bill: 1st & Final Bill	
and No of his last Bill For His work:	
Reterence to agreemant:	WR NO. 31/20-21 pos: 15-07-2020
have or complection according agreement:	Expenditure:Rs. 122846.58
the or actual completion: 23/7/2020	Expenditurents
against Japan Signature of the Contractor	Dated Signature of the Officer- Incharge Of the work/Supplies neasurements were checked by me on found correct. The
III. MER	SUB DIVISION OFFICER MORANDUM OF PAYMENT PS PS.
7. Total of work done as account / Deduct amount with held a) from pre b) from thi	vious bill Rs
Paymants now to be made as detailed bel By recovery of amount cre	DtSdn for ow:
By recovery of amount credit or heads of Account	able toother work
as per memorandum in final settlement	stment of payment



Moodlakatte Institute of Technology

(A Unit of Moodlakatte Nagarathna Bhujanga Shetty Trust (R.))

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to V.T.U., Belagavi)

Moodlakatte - 576 217, Kundapura Taluk, Udupi District, Karnataka

HORIZON OF OPPORTUNITIES

Ref,No.: MITK/CV/CW/20-21/PRED/09/014

Date: 11/09/2020

INSPECTION/ WORK COMPLETION REPORT

1	Name of the ULB	PRED UDUPI
2.	HEAD OF THE ACCOUNT	UNDER THE SCHEME OF 15 TH FINANCIAL GRANT-2920-21
3.	Name of the Work/ Scheme	(EXTENSION) DEVELOPMENT WORK OF ROAD NEAR KANCHINADKA, AT PADUBIDRE VILLAGE, , UDUPI TALUK
4.	Administrative Approval No: / Agreement No.	31/2020-21
5.	Technical Sanction No/ DER No.	96/2020-21
6.	Estimate Cost	Rs. 1,23,000.00/-
7.	Bill Amount	Rs.1,22,846.58/-
8.	Name of the PRED Engineer present at site	MR. SUNIL KUMAR
9.	Name of the contractor	Mr. VINAY NAIK CHERKADI
10.	Name of the inspecting consultants Engineer	Mr. P SUBRAMANYA
11.	Date of commencement of the work	15/07/2020
12.	Date of Completion "	28/07/2020
13.	Date of the Inspection (Date of Inspection 1st, 2nd, 3rd visit)	24/08/2020,
14.	Status of the Work	Completed
15.	Details of Quality tests carried out by consultants	Inspected the progress of the work no major deficiency were found and quality of the work is satisfactory.
16.	Photographs of the works along with date of inspection on the photo	Attached
17.	Consultant clear opinion regarding acceptance of the quality of work.	We have inspected the site and observed that work is completed according to the norms and specification as mentioned
18.	If the quality of work is not up to the satisfactory, the consultants suggestions for rectifications/ redoing	No Suggestions, Work is done satisfactorily
19.	Measurement Book No. in which the measurement recorded	M.B: 4002 Page No: 43-45
20	Opinion of the Third Party agency regarding measurement	Measurement checked as per the Measurement Book and found to be correct.

HOD, Civil Department

Moodlakatic Institute of Technology Moodlakatic, Kundapura - 576217

Udapi Dist, Karnataka

Inspection Engineer

①: 08254 - 236970, 237258 Fax: 08254- 237235 email: principal@mitkundapura.com website: www.mitkundapura.com

RUNNING ACCOUNT BILL (C)

Cash Book Vr. No	ಶ್ರೀ ಶ್ರೀನಿವಾಸ್ ಶ	ೇಗಿ ಆನರ್ಸ	envers.		Dated
Name of the contractor: Name of Work	ಉದುಪಿ ತಾಲೂಕ	ಸ್ತು, ಅವರ್ಷ. ಕು. ಆವರ್ಸ್	ಗಾನಂ ಕ	73.30h erd	de devites
(are adopted in the estimate)	ಲಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ.	2 00.0		ം പ്ലയ രവ	ನೀ ತರಿಂಬಟ್ಟು
(are adopted in the estimate)	• •				
Estimated Co	ost : ರೂ.5.00ಲಕ್ಷ			ದಿಇಆರ್:	ನಂ.713/2019
SI. No. of this Bill: 1st & Final Bill					100
Serial No. of his last Bill For His work:					
	No: 109/2019-20:d1			A	
Date of complection according agreemen			: 27-02-2	1	485
Date of actual completion: 08-03-20	J20		Expenditure	:Rs. 499081	63
II. CE	RTIFICATE AND	SIGNATI	URES	1000	
Certified that the mea	4.7	15.00.1		2020 as red	cord at page
Mesurement Book No:20834 And that	the work / Supply	has been	executed	Satisfactor	ily. No Adva
payment has been made previously with	detailed measureme	ents			
		7.71	60	ball	
1-64		144	EY	XU .	- 17 tal (1)
Dated Signature of the Contractor		- TX 100 for T-		the Officer-	Incharge Of
	THAT, WHERE	work/Su		11/2	
Certified that quantities o	f measurements we	re checked	by me on	J.M. Loun	d correct. The
work is satisfactorily executed			1	' (
				2007 Oct 16:26	.cu-
		449	รับัย อังังเ	STON OFFICE	R R
		- And	e SUCO	-1/0 (4)	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from prob from the standard from prob from	DtSdn for ow: edited this work2B+5A) = (G)) ele toother work or	R	S	(K)	
(Tota	31 (5B+C) = (H))				4
Received Rs In words					
By cash & adjustr	nent of payment 🦠				18
as per memorandum in final settlement of	all demands on				
account of work					
	1 2 ->				
Witness Signature	Skel)				
•	of the Contractor				
Paid by me wide cheque No	Dated				
Witness Signature Paid by me wide cheque No	Dated				



Moodlakatte Institute of Technology (A Unit of Moodlakatte Nagarathna Bhujanga Shetty Trust (R.))

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to V.T.U., Belagavi)

Moodlakatte - 576 217, Kundapura Taluk, Udupi District, Karnataka

HORIZON OF POPPORTUNITIES

Ref.No.: MITK/CV/CW/20-21/ PRED /06/046

Date:16/06/2020

INSPECTION/ WORK COMPLETION REPOR

1	Name of the ULB	PRED UDUPI
2.	HEAD OF THE ACCOUNT	UNDER THE SCHEME OF ROAD AND BRIDGE 5054-03-337-0-75-059
3.	NAME OF THE WORK/ SCHEME	DEVELOPMENT WORK OF THENKABETTU ROAD AT AVARSE G.P, UDUPI TALUK
4.	Administrative Approval No: / Agreement No.	109/2019-20
5.	Technical Sanction No/ DER No.	713/2019-20
6.	Estimate Cost	Rs. 5,00,000.00/-
7.	Bill Amount	Rs. 4,99,081.83-
8.	Name of the PRED Engineer present at site	Mr. MOHAN P NAIK
9.	Name of the contractor	Mr. SHRINIVAS SHETTY
10.	Name of the inspecting consultants Engineer	Mr. PRASAD GAONKAR
11.	Date of commencement of the work	27/02/2020
12.	Date of Completion	08/03/2020
13.	Date of the Inspection (Date of Inspection 1 st , 2 nd , 3 rd visit)	23/03/2020
14.	Status of the Work	Completed
15.	Details of Quality tests carried out by consultants	Inspected the progress of the work no major deficiency were found and quality of the work is satisfactory.
16.	Photographs of the works along with date of inspection on the photo	Attached
17.	Consultant clear opinion regarding acceptance of the quality of work.	We have inspected the site and observed that work is completed according to the norms and specification as mentioned
18.	If the quality of work is not up to the satisfactory, the consultants suggestions for rectifications/ redoing	No Suggestions, Work is done satisfactorily
19.	Measurement Book No. in which the measurement recorded	M.B -20834 Page No: 05-08
20	Opinion of the Third Party agency regarding measurement	Measurement checked as per the Measurement Book and found to be correct.

HOD, Civil Department

Professor & Head, Civil Mepartment.
MODDLAKATTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

besetesako, Kunsepurs-576 217 Ménol Dhi, Kamataka

Moodlakatte Institute of Technology Moodlakatte, Kundapura - 576217

Udupi Dist, Karnataka

Inspection-Engineer

Head Of A/C : 5054-03-337-0-75-059 ರಸ್ತ ಮತ್ತು ಸೇತುವ Form P.W.G 33 (C)

RUNNING ACCOUNT BILL (C)

Dated

Name of the contractor:	ಕ್ರೀ ರವೀಂದ್ರ, ಕುಂದಾವ	りは		
Name of Work	സൻ അവർ (ಆವರ್ಷ ಗ್ರಾ.ಪಂ	o. ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅವನ	ರ್ಕೆ ಕಿರಾ
(are adopted in the estimate)	ದೋಹನದಾಸ ಶೆಟ್ಟಿಯಃ	ವರ ಮನೆ ರಸ್ತೆ ಅಭ	ದೃದ್ಧಿ.	
(are adopted in the estimate)			ದ್ವಿಇಆರ್; ನಂ.7	06/2010.2
Estimated Cost:	ರೂ.5.00ಲಕ್ಷ		U280; NO.1	00/2019-2
SI. No. of this Bill: 1st & Final Bill				
Serial No. of his last Bill For His work :				
	103/2019-20:dt:24-0	2-2020		
Date of complection according agreement :		Dos: 28-02-2		
Date of actual completion: 12-03-2020		Expenditure	:Rs. 499081.64	
II. CERTI Certified that the measurer Mesurement Book No:20834 And that the payment has been made previously with deta	work / Supply has	me on 08-03-2	2020 as record at a Satisfactorily. No	page 9-1 o Advance
O swar		to block in	Colle	ran Of the
Dated Signature of the Contractor			the Officer- Incha	rge Of the
Dated Signature of the Contractor	wor	k/Supplies	0 1 6	
Certified that quantities of mo	asurements were ch	ecked by me on .	5: 1. Hound corre	ect. The
work is satisfactorily executed				
			" Hay Carlot	
		ALEGA TEN DE LOCALIO	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	The state of the	SUB DIVI	ON OFFICER	
- The state of the		ereks_s	76 151	
III. MEMO	ORANDUM OF PA	YMENT	Carlo	1
원용하는 경험 경험 이 사람들은 그리다 함께 가는			Rs.	Ps.
1. Total of work done as account /			(A)	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previo	us bill	Rs	The second second	
b) from this bil		Rs		
3. Balance (item 1-2)			(K)	
Account bill C B Vr Dt	Sdn for	1,000		
Paymants now to be made as detailed below: a) By recovery of amount credite	d this work			
			all alva a	
			8 4 4	
b) By recovery of amount creditable to heads of Account	other work or			
c) By Cheque/Cash				1 3
(Total (5E	(H))	a political des	N 21 5 - 1 164	
Received Rs In words				
By cash & adjustment				
as per memorandum in final settlement of all de	mands on			
account of work				
Konn	Y			
Witness Signature of the	e Contractor		441.0	
aid by me wide cheque No				
Date	4000			
10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	ed midals di			

Moodlakatte Institute of Technology (A Unit of Moodlakatte Nagarathna Bhujanga Shetty Trust (R.))

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to V.T.U., Belagavi) Moodlakatte - 576 217, Kundapura Taluk, Udupi District, Karnataka

A WIDE

Ref.No.: MITK/CV/CW/20-21/ PRED /06/045

Date:16/06/2020

INSPECTION/ WORK COMPLETION REPOR

1	Name of the ULB	PRED UDUPI
2.	HEAD OF THE ACCOUNT	UNDER THE SCHEME OF ROAD AND BRIDGE 5054-03-337-0-75-059
3.	NAME OF THE WORK/ SCHEME	DEVELOPMENT WORK OF NEAR KIRADI MOHANDAS SHETTY HOUSE ROAD AT AVARSE G.P, UDUPI TALUK
4.	Administrative Approval No: / Agreement No.	103/2019-20
5.	Technical Sanction No/ DER No.	706/2019-20
6.	Estimate Cost	Rs. 5,00,000.00/-
7.	Bill Amount	Rs.4,99,081.64/-
8.	Name of the PRED Engineer present at site	Mr. MOHAN P NAIK
9.	Name of the contractor	Mr. SHRINIVAS SHETTY
10.	Name of the inspecting consultants Engineer	Mr. PRASAD GAONKAR
11.	Date of commencement of the work	28/02/2020
12.	Date of Completion	12/03/2020
13.	Date of the Inspection (Date of Inspection 1 st , 2 nd , 3 rd visit)	23/03/2020
14.	Status of the Work	Completed
15.	Details of Quality tests carried out by consultants	Inspected the progress of the work no major deficiency were found and quality of the work is satisfactory.
16.	Photographs of the works along with date of inspection on the photo	Attached Attached
17.	Consultant clear opinion regarding acceptance of the quality of work.	We have inspected the site and observed that work is completed according to the norms and specification as mentioned
18.	If the quality of work is not up to the satisfactory, the consultants suggestions for rectifications/ redoing	No Suggestions, Work is done satisfactorily
19.	Measurement Book No. in which the measurement recorded	M.B 20834 Page No: 09-12
20	Opinion of the Third Party agency regarding measurement	Measurement checked as per the Measurement Book and found to be correct.

HOD, Civil Department Professor & Head, Civil Department MOODLAKATTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Maadlekatte, Kundapura -574 217

Udupi Olst, Kamatalia

Moodlakatto Institute of Technology

Moodlakatte, Kundapura - 576217 Udupi Dist, Karnataka

08254 - 236970, 237258 Fex: 08254- 237235 emeil: principal@mirkundapura.com

Form P.W.G 33 (C) RUNNING ACCOUNT BILL (C)

Dated

Cash Book Vr. No			
Name of the contractor:	ಶ್ರೀ ಶ್ರೀನಿವಾಸ್ ಶೆಟ್ಟಿ,	ಆವರ್ಸ,ಉದುಪಿ	
Name of Work	ಉದುಪಿ ತಾಲೂಕು ಆ	ವರ್ಸ್ ಗ್ರಾ.ಪಂ. ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ	ು ಆವರ್ಸ ಗಿರಿಯಣ್ಣ ಹೆಗ್ಡೆಯ
(are adopted in the estimate)	ಮನೆ ರಸ್ತ ಿ ಲಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ.		•
Estimated Cost	: ರೂ.5.00ಲಕ್ಷ		ದಿಇಆರ್: ನಂ.712/2019-
SI. No. of this Bill: 1st & Final Bill			
Serial No. of his last Bill For His work:			
	o: 110/2019-20:dt:24		
Date of complection according agreement:		Dos: 25-02-2020	
Date of actual completion: 03-03-202	0 1 1 1	Expenditure:Rs.	498953.24
Certified that the measur Mesurement Book No:20834 And that th payment has been made previously with det Dated Signature of the Contractor Certified that quantities of m work is satisfactorily executed	e work / Supply ha tailed measurements Da wo	s been executed Sate atted Signature of the ork/Supplies	tisfactorily. No Advanc : Officer- Incharge Of th
III. MEN	10RANDUM OF P	SUB DIVISION	
1. Total of work done as account /		(A)	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previ		Rs	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previ b) from this b		Rs	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previ b) from this b 3. Balance (item 1-2)	oill	Rs	
Deduct amount with held a) from previ b) from this b Realance (item 1-2) Account bill C B Vr Dt.	oill Sdn for	Rs	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previ b) from this b 3. Balance (item 1-2) Account bill C B Vr	oill Sdn for :	Rs	
Deduct amount with held a) from previous b) from this b Realance (item 1-2) Account bill C B Vr Dt. Paymants now to be made as detailed below a By recovery of amount credit	oillSdn for : ed this work	Rs	
Deduct amount with held a) from previb) from this b Account bill C B Vr	oillSdn for : ed this work	Rs	
Deduct amount with held a) from previble from this boundaries a) from this boundaries a) from this boundaries a) Account bill C B Vr	Sdn for: :ed this work: :SA) = (G))	Rs	
Deduct amount with held a) from previb) from this b Account bill C B Vr	Sdn for Ed this work SA) = (G)) toother work or	Rs	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previb) from this b 3. Balance (item 1-2) Account bill C B Vr	oill Sdn for ed this work SA) = (G)) coother work or	Rs	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previb) from this b 3. Balance (item 1-2) Account bill C B Vr	oillSdn for	Rs	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previb) from this b 3. Balance (item 1-2) Account bill C B Vr	sillSdn for	Rs	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previb) from this b 3. Balance (item 1-2) Account bill C B Vr	sill Sdn for Sdn for	Rs	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previb) from this b 3. Balance (item 1-2) Account bill C B Vr	sill Sdn for Sed this work SA) = (G)) Stoother work or SB+C) = (H))	Rs	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previb) from this b 3. Balance (item 1-2) Account bill C B Vr	sill Sdn for Sed this work SA) = (G)) Stoother work or SB+C) = (H))	Rs	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previb) from this b 3. Balance (item 1-2) Account bill C B Vr	sill Sdn for Sed this work SA) = (G)) Soother work or SB+C) = (H))	Rs	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previb) from this b 3. Balance (item 1-2) Account bill C B Vr	sill Sdn for Sed this work SA) = (G)) Soother work or SB+C) = (H))	Rs	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previb) from this b 3. Balance (item 1-2) Account bill C B Vr	sill Sdn for Sed this work SA) = (G)) Soother work or SB+C) = (H))	Rs	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previb) from this b 3. Balance (item 1-2) Account bill C B Vr	Sdn for ed this work SA) = (G)) toother work or B+C) = (H)) tof payment demands on	Rs	
2. Deduct amount with held a) from previb) from this b 3. Balance (item 1-2) Account bill C B Vr	Sdn for ed this work SA) = (G)) toother work or B+C) = (H)) tof payment demands on	Rs	

Moodlakatte Institute of Technology (A Unit of Moodlakatte Nagarathna Bhujanga Shetty Trust (R.))

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to V.T.U., Belagavi) Moodlakatte - 576 217, Kundapura Taluk, Udupi District, Karnataka

Ref.No.: MITK/CV/CW/20-21/ PRED /06/043

Date:16/06/2020

INSPECTION/ WORK COMPLETION REPOR

1	Name of the ULB	PRED UDUPI
2.	HEAD OF THE ACCOUNT	UNDER THE SCHEME OF ROAD AND BRIDGE 5054-03-337-0-75-059
3.	NAME OF THE WORK/ SCHEME	DEVELOPMENT WORK OF GIRIYANNA HEGDE HOUSE ROAD AT AVARSE G.P., UDUPI TALUK
4.	Administrative Approval No: / Agreement No.	110/2019-20
5.	Technical Sanction No/ DER No.	712/2019-20
6.	Estimate Cost	Rs. 5,00,000.00/-
7.	Bill Amount	Rs.4,98,953.24/-
8.	Name of the PRED Engineer present at site	Mr. MOHAN P NAIK
9.	Name of the contractor	Mr. SHRINIVAS SHETTY
10.	Name of the inspecting consultants Engineer	Mr. PRASAD GAONKAR
11.	Date of commencement of the work	25/02/2020
12.	Date of Completion	03/03/2020
13.	Date of the Inspection (Date of Inspection 1 st , 2 nd , 3 rd visit)	19/03/2020
14.	Status of the Work	Completed
15.	Details of Quality tests carried out by consultants	Inspected the progress of the work no major deficiency were found and quality of the work is satisfactory.
16.	Photographs of the works along with date of inspection on the photo	Attached
17.	Consultant clear opinion regarding acceptance of the quality of work.	We have inspected the site and observed that work is completed according to the norms and specification as mentioned
18.	If the quality of work is not up to the satisfactory, the consultants suggestions for rectifications/redoing	No Suggestions, Work is done satisfactorily
19.	Measurement Book No. in which the measurement recorded	M.B 20834 Page No: 01-04
20	Opinion of the Third Party agency regarding measurement	Measurement checked as per the Measurement Book and found to be correct.

HOD, Civil Department Professor Flead, Civil Department MODBLAKATTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Mondistrate, Kundapura -576 217 Udual Dist , Karnataka

Moodlakatte Institute of Technology Moodlakatte, Kundapura - 576217 Udopi Dist, Karnataka

ூ: 08254 - 236970, 237258 Fax : 08254- 237235 email : principal@mitkundapura.com website : www.mitkundapura ணா